## **Howell Township Municipal Engineers**

Howell Township, Livingston County

**Client: Howell Township** 

3525 Byron Road Howell, MI 48855

Ms. Carolyn Eaton, Clerk / Zoning Administrator

517.546.2817

## **Project Description**

Howell Township, Livingston County, Howell Township construction plan review and construction inspection on an as-needed basis. This work includes review for compliance with Township road and public utility requirements and on-site inspection for installation of roads and utilities.



